
How we want to help you get 
a job and learn new skills

Tell us what you think

Easy read form



This is an Easy Read version of 
some information. It has words 
and pictures. 

You might want help to read 
this booklet. You can ask 
someone to help you.

Some words are black and bold. 
This means we think they are 
difficult words. 

Black and bold words are thicker 
and darker. We explain what 
they mean in a box like this.

Some words are bright blue. 
These are links to websites or 
email addresses. You can click 
on these links on a computer.



Who we are

We are Talk London. 
We work for the Mayor of London.

We are an online community 
who want to know what you 
think about problems that 
matter to you. 

An online community is a safe 
space online where people talk 
and share what they think.

We are working with  Greater 
London Councils to make London 
a better place to live and work.



We know that it can be hard for 
people in London to get the right 
help to find a job. 

To make this better, we made a 
plan called the Inclusive Talent 
Strategy or the ITS for short. 

This booklet tells you about our 
ITS and some of our ideas to 
give you our help. 

We have written some 
questions for you to answer to 
tell us what you think. This is 
called a form. 

We will use what you tell us to 
make our ITS better.



Our Inclusive Talent Strategy

Lots of people have told us it is 
hard to get help to find a job 
and learn new skills.

They said it is hard to know

●

●

●

what help there is

where the help is

who to talk to.

This means that lots of people 
are unemployed which means 
they do not have a job. 

Our ITS will make it easier for you to

●

●

●

find a job 

learn new skills 

have a career.



A career is the type of work you 
decide to do for a long time. 

Our ITS will also make the 
economy better.

The economy means how 
money is made and spent in 
the UK.

When the economy is better 

●

●

●

it can be easier to get a job

people might get paid more

things might cost less money.

Click here to read more about 
our ITS. 

https://www.london.gov.uk/talk-london/topics/economy/supporting-more-londoners-good-jobs/background#heading--6021


Our ideas

We want to put all the help in 1 
place to make it easier for you 
find and use.

We have 2 ideas about how we 
could do this.

Idea 1

Idea 1 is to make an 
online platform.

An online platform is a website 
or phone app where people 
can talk, learn and share 
information. 

The online platform could 

●

●

●

tell you about jobs 

give you training

give you careers guidance.



Careers guidance is help to find 
a job you want to do for a long 
time, and plan your future. 

Idea 2

Idea 2 is to have more 
joined up in person help. 

Joined up means that different 
teams and organisations work 
together to give better help.   

The in person help could 

●

●

●

give you advice

help you get a job

help you learn new skills. 



How to fill in our form

Please fill in our form to tell us 
what you think about our ideas. 

Click on the big boxes and type 
to tell us your answer. 

Our form starts on the next 
page. 



Our form 

What do you think about our 
ideas?

Would it be easier for you to get 
help online or in person?



What would make you want to use 
this help?

What would make you not want to 
use this help?



What help or information would 
you want the most?

What stops you from getting help 
to find a job or learn new skills 
now?



Is there anything about having a 
job or career in London that makes 
you feel worried?



What to do next

Thank you for filling in our form. 

Email your filled in form to
inclusivetalentstrategy@london.
gov.uk

mailto:inclusivetalentstrategy@london.gov.uk
mailto:inclusivetalentstrategy@london.gov.uk


Thank you for reading this booklet

Thank you to A2i for the words
www.a2i.co.uk (reference 42834)

The full version of this document is called
“ITS Talk London Discussion”

http://www.a2i.co.uk/
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